
Annexure – 4 
Name of the corporate debtor: Baghauli Sugar and Distillery Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 7th February’ 2020; List of creditors as on: 16th March’ 2021  

  

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  (Amount in ₹) 

  

S
r. 
No 

Name of 
creditor 

Identifi
cation 
No. 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

contingent 
claim 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 

that may 
be 

set-off 

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

Amou
nt of 
claim 
under 
verific
ation 

on 

Remark
s, if any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount claimed Amount of 
claim 
admitted 

Natu
re of 
claim 

Amount covered 
by guarantee 

Whether 
related party? 

% 
voting 
share 

in 
CoC 

     

1 

Subrata 
Roy Sahara BSDL/

UFC/0
1 

 

 11,49,28,923   11,46,91,418  
Financ

ial 
NIL Yes NA NIL NIL NIL NIL NA 

2 

Sahara Q 
shop 
Unique 
Projects 
Limited 

BSDL/
UFC/0
2 

 

 1,07,42,21,419   
1,05,77,99,49

1  

Financ
ial 

NIL Yes NA NIL NIL NIL NIL NA 

3 

Sahara 
Prime City 
Limited 

BSDL/
UFC/0
3 

 

 77,53,48,042   77,53,48,042  Financ
ial NIL Yes NA NIL NIL NIL NIL NA 

 

 

 

 


